HOWARD COLLEGE 2019 SEM 1

CELCAT @

Luvuyo Makhaba.

web publisher
Module timetable - PSYC345 , PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)
07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM
Wks 6-15, 1!3
20, 2019/02/
04 ... 2019/
05/13
Module:
c>c‘ PSYC345
e (PSYC345
- H1 (C)
o African
2 Psychology)
Room: MTB
L2 -175-T
(020|01|F100
A) (Memorial
Tower
Building)
> Wks 6-13, 15, 17-20, 2019/
® 02/05 ... 2019/05/14
O Module: PSYC345
% (PSYC345 H1 (C) African
5 Psychology)
|— Room: L4 - 300-T Creston
(068]-01|L4) (TB Davis)
Wks 6-15, 17, 19-20, 2019/
c>5~ 02/06 ... 2019/05/15
o Module: PSYC345
7)) (PSYC345 H1 (C) African
()] Psychology)
(- Room: Sh1l - 384- T Creston
© (010|06|A630) (Shepstone
Q Building)
; Approx 200 students.

Page 1, published 2019/02/14 10:17:48 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE 2019 SEM 1

Module timetable - PSYC345 , PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

CELCAT G

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Thu

Friday

Wks 6-15, 1
19, 2019/02/
08 ... 2019/
05/10

Module:
PSYC345
(PSYC345
H1 (C)
African
Psychology)
Room: MTB
L2 - 175-T
(020|01|F100
A) (Memorial
Tower
Building)

Page 2, published 2019/02/14 10:17:48 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



