HOWARD COLLEGE 2019 SEM 1



Module timetable - PSYC345 , PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Monday							Wks 6-15, 18 20, 2019/02/ 04 2019/ 05/13 Module: PSYC345 (PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology) Room: MTB L2 - 175-T (020 01 F100 A) (Memorial Tower Building)				
Tuesday		Wks 6-13, 15 02/05 2019 Module: PSY0 (PSYC345 H ² Psychology) Room: L4 - 3 (068 -01 L4) (C345 I (C) African 00-T Creston								
Wednesday								Wks 6-15, 17 02/06 2019, Module: PSYC (PSYC345 H1 Psychology) Room: Sh1 - 3 (010 06 A630) Building) Approx 200 st Luvuyo Makha	05/15 345 (C) African 384- T Creston (Shepstone udents.		

HOWARD COLLEGE 2019 SEM 1



Module timetable - PSYC345 , PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology (Wks 6-15, 17-20 (2019 SEM 1), 2019/02/03 ... 2019/05/12)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Thu											
Friday				Wks 6-15, 17 19, 2019/02/ 08 2019/ 05/10 Module: PSYC345 (PSYC345 H1 (C) African Psychology) Room: MTB L2 - 175-T (020 01 F100 A) (Memorial Tower Building)							